

DSWD DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT Field Office VII Corner M.J. Cuenco and Gen. Maxilom Ave., Cebu City

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION NP- SMALL VALUE PROCUREMENT

	RFQ No. :	DSVVD7-2022- 0345
	Date :	March 21 ,2022
Company Name:		
Company Address:		
Contact Person:		
Contact No.:		
PhilGEPS Registration No.:		
Sir/Madam:		
Please quote your government price/s including delivery charges, VAT expenses for the goods listed in Annex A. Failure to indicate inform Also, kindly furnish us with descriptive brochures, catalogues, literature	nation could b	e the basis for non-compliance
If you are the exclusive manufacturer, distributor or agent in the Philip attach in your quotation a duly notarized certification to this effect.	ppines for the	goods listed in Annex A, pleas
Interested service providers are required to submit true copies of their Philgeps Registration Number upon submission of quotation. An On prior to award.	The second secon	
Please accomplish and submit this form together with Annex A and DSWD Field Office VII, Cebu City or send it through facsimile numb 140 or 148 or e-mail to bac.fo7@dswd.gov.ph on or before March 25 ,	ers (032) 233-	-8785; 233-0261 ; 231-2172 loca
ROSA	ruly yours, RIO P. BACOI	NG ment Management Section
Terms and Conditions:	icau, i rocure	Herit Wariagement Geotion
 Award shall be made on per: item basis ✓ total quoted Quotation validity shall be not less than 60 calendar days. 	price lo	ot basis
3. Good/s or Services shall be delivered within 30 days calendar from	receipt and co	onformity of Purchase Order.
4. Place of Delivery: DSWD Field Office VII, Carreta, Cebu City		
5. Terms of Payment: within 30 calendar days from the completio Statement / Sales Invoice.	n of services	and receipt of Billing
6. Liquidated Damages/Penalty: One-tenth of one percent for ever	ryday of dela	y shall be imposed.
In case of discrepancy between total price per item and unit price for by the quantity of that item, the latter shall prevail.	or the item as e	extended or multiplied
8. Warranty Period, if applicable:	9	on aparte DCI)
	BONA	PARTE D. CASEÑAS II
	BUNA	Canvasser
I am interested to quote and agree to the terms and conditions.		Jantagoon
(Signature over Printed Name of Supplier / Authorized Representative)		



DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT Field Office VII, Cebu City

Compa	any Nam	e:			RFQ Date	No.: DSWD : March	7-2022- 034 21 ,2022
Compa	any Addr	ess:			-	·	- 1,2022
Contac	t Persor	ı:					
Contac	t No.:						
PhilGE	PS Reg	stration No.	:				
Item No.	Qty	Unit	Articles / Descriptions	Statement of Compliance (State "Comply" or "Not Comply")	Bidder's Specifications	Unit Cost	Total Cos
1	5	рс	Repair and maintenance of the following:				
			* Acer Veriton M4630G SN: DTVHHSP022420055969600 *Lenovo Think Centre M710 SN: PCQSRBDQ *XITREX EL2400 SN: 1611B104200319 *Acer Veriton X4110G SN: DTVMASP00264900F963000 *Dell Optillex 390 SN: CBWXD2S				
			Initial Diagnostic: Defective RAM				
2	5	pc	Repair and maintenance of the following: *Acer Veriton M4630G SN: DTVHHSP022420055969600 *Lenovo Think Centre M710 SN: PCQSRBDQ *XITRIX EL2400 SN: 1611B104200319 *Acer Veriton X4110G SN: DTVMASP00264900F963000 *Dell Optillex 390 SN: CBWXD2S Initial Diagnostic: upgrading of graphic cards				
			Total				
Appro	ved Bud	get for the C	Contract: Php 85,000.00		Specifications" co		
End User: PANTAWID			supplier's offer (brand, model, origin) or may copy "Articles/Description" stated if applicable.				
Purp	oose :		pair, replacement or installation of accessories pair vid computer units	arts needed for	or IT equip	ment of	

Note: Procurement procedure in accordance with DSWD-Memorandum Circular No. 2, Series of 2007.

BONAPARTE D, CASEÑAS
Canvasser

Signature of supplier/Authorized Representative over printed name